
Sr. Nos. Work description Unit Qty

1
Supply of Granite River Wash  
Size 18mm x 116'' x 37''   

Work 1 21157.5 21157.5 16800 16800

2 Granite installation with Labour Charges Work 1 12700 12700 11700 11700

33857.5 28500
GST 6094.35 5130

39951.85 33630

Total Amount

Gross Total

BAKAR INTERIOR Sheetal Granites



                                BHAKAR INTERIOR  

# 33 GROUND FLOOR NEW APPOLO IND. ESTATE MOGRA VILLAGE ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI – 400 069 

      Date  22/10/2024 

SR 
No 

Description Quantity  Rate Amount 

1 Supply of Granite River Wash   
Size 18mm x 116'' x 37''   

2 
Slab 

8400 16800 

2 Only Granite installation Labour Charges  
 rate per sqft Rs 200  

58.5 
Sqft 

200 11700 

3 C &Sgst @18% 
 

18% 5130 

  Total Amount      33630 

 



9820042708 navkargranite9@gmail.com Italian Marble Market, Western Express Highway,
Airport Side, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400099

Sheetal Granites
GSTIN: 27ABFPL7248B1ZR
State: 27-Maharashtra Proforma

Estimate For

Blue Sea Banquet

Estimate No.: SG/PRO/2024-25/55

Date: 25-10-2024

Place of Supply: 27-Maharashtra

Sr.No. Description of Goods HSN/ SAC Quantity
(Sqft)

Rate/Sqft Taxable amount GST Total Amount

1 Fern Green Granites 126" x 39" 68.25 ₹ 275.00 ₹ 18,768.75 ₹ 3,378.38
(18.0%) ₹ 22,147.13

2 Flaming 68.25 ₹ 35.00 ₹ 429.98
(18.0%) ₹ 2,818.73

3 Transportation 1 ₹ 1,200.00 ₹ 1,200.00 ₹ 216.00
(18.0%)

4 1 (18.0%)

Total 136.5

Pay To:
Bank Name: HDFC BANK, MUMBAI - VILE PARLE (EAST)

Bank Account No.: 02272000002529

Bank IFSC code: HDFC0000227

Account Holder's Name: Sheetal Granites

Estimate Amount In Words
Twenty Eight Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Two Rupees only

Terms And Conditions
A) PAYMENT ADVANCE 100% ONLY.

B) This is Computer Generated Invoice.

1. All disputes shall be subject to Mumbai Jurisdiction only.
2. Goods once sold will not be taken back.
3. Granite, Marble & any other product which are natural in nature are subject to variation.
4. Interest at 18% will be charged if not paid within 21 days.
5. Once the goods are dispatched our responsibility ceases.

"I/We hereby certify that my/our registration certificate under the Goods & Service Tax Act, 1st July 2017 is in
force on the date on which the sale of the goods specified in this tax invoice is made by me/us and that the
transaction of sale covered by this tax invoice has been effected by me/us and it shall be accounted for in the
turnover of sales while filing of return and the due tax,if any, payable on the sale has been paid or shall be paid."

For: Sheetal Granites

Authorise Signatory

Sub Total

SGST@9.0%

CGST@9.0%

Round off

Total

₹ 0.84

₹ 1,416.00

₹ 13,570.00

₹ 3,047.17

₹ 3,047.17

₹ 33,857.50

₹39,951.85

₹39,951.00

₹ 2070.00

₹6,094.35

₹ 2,388.75

₹ 11,500.00

₹33,857.50

₹ 11,500.00Labour and granite installation
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