Sr. Nos.	Work description	Unit	Qty	Sheetal Granites		BAKAR INTERIOR	
1 1	Supply of Granite River Wash Size 18mm x 116" x 37"	Work	1	21157.5	21157.5	16800	16800
2	Granite installation with Labour Charges	Work	1	12700	12700	11700	11700
Total Amount					33857.5 2850		
GST					6094.35		5130
Gross Total					39951.85		33630

# **BHAKAR INTERIOR**

# # 33 GROUND FLOOR NEW APPOLO IND. ESTATE MOGRA VILLAGE ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI – 400 069

			Date	22/10/2024
SR	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
No				
1	Supply of Granite River Wash	2	8400	16800
	Size 18mm x 116" x 37"	Slab		
2	Only Granite installation Labour Charges	58.5	200	11700
	rate per sqft Rs 200	Sqft		
3	C &Sgst @18%		18%	5130
	Total Amount			33630

# **Sheetal Granites**

GSTIN: 27ABFPL7248B1ZR State: 27-Maharashtra

#### **Estimate For**

## **Blue Sea Banquet**

# **Proforma**

Sub Total

SGST@9.0%

CGST@9.0%

Round off

Total

Estimate No.: SG/PRO/2024-25/55 25-10-2024 Place of Supply: 27-Maharashtra

₹33.857.50

₹3,047.17

₹3,047.17

₹0.84

Sr.No.	Description of Goods	HSN/ SAC	Quantity (Sqft)	Rate/Sqft	Taxable amount	GST	Total Amount
1	Fern Green Granites 126" x 39"		68.25	₹275.00	₹ 18,768.75	₹ 3,378.38 (18.0%)	₹ 22,147.13
2	Flaming		68.25	₹ 35.00	₹2,388.75	₹ 429.98 (18.0%)	₹ 2,818.73
3	Transportation		1	₹1,200.00	₹1,200.00	₹216.00 (18.0%)	₹1,416.00
4	Labour and granite installation		1	₹11,500.00	₹11,500.00	₹2070.00 (18.0%)	₹13,570.00
	Total		136.5		₹33,857.50	₹6,094.35	₹39,951.85

### Pay To:

Bank Name: HDFC BANK, MUMBAI - VILE PARLE (EAST)

Bank Account No.: 02272000002529 Bank IFSC code: HDFC0000227 Account Holder's Name: Sheetal Granites Estimate Amount In Words

Twenty Eight Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Two Rupees only

## **Terms And Conditions**

A) PAYMENT ADVANCE 100% ONLY.

- B) This is Computer Generated Invoice.
- 1. All disputes shall be subject to Mumbai Jurisdiction only.
- 2. Goods once sold will not be taken back.
  3. Granite, Marble & any other product which are natural in nature are subject to variation.
  4. Interest at 18% will be charged if not paid within 21 days.
- 5. Once the goods are dispatched our responsibility ceases.

"I/We hereby certify that my/our registration certificate under the Goods & Service Tax Act, 1st July 2017 is in force on the date on which the sale of the goods specified in this tax invoice is made by me/us and that the transaction of sale covered by this tax invoice has been effected by me/us and it shall be accounted for in the turnover of sales while filing of return and the due tax,if any, payable on the sale has been paid or shall be paid."

For: Sheetal Granites

Mony

**Authorise Signatory**